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CLASS IX.—MINES DEPARTMENT.

48

Appropriations for Consolidated Fund Services.

1893-94.

Salaries. Other Charges. Total.

ote 54.—Mines Department...
£

3,865
£
300

£
4,165

„ 55.—Meteorological and Museum De-
partment 125 410 535

,, 56.—Miscellaneous Services 14,448 14,448

TOTAL OF CLASS IX. 3,990 5,158 19,148

•3-94.

MINES DEPARTMENT.

1893-94.
Total number of officers ... 12

VOTE No. 54.
Salaries—

Head
Under-Secretary
Inspecting Engineer
3 Inspectors of Mines : 1 at £300, 2 at £275
Clerk (also Secretary, Board of Examiners, under Coal-

mines Act, £25)- Clerk
Cadet
Secretary, Board of Examiners, under Coal-mines Act

(also Clerk, Mines Department, £275) ...
Analyst
Clerk and Curator, Meteorological Observer, and

Statistical Clerk
Mining Geologist
Draughtsman

550
500
850

275
250
120

25
400

350
325
220

Othek Chabges—■
Field Surveys and Expenses

3,865

2 300

Total—Vote No. 54 4,165

METEOROLOGICAL AND MUSEUM DEPART-
MENT.

1893-94.
Total number of officers ... 1

VOTE No. 55.
Salaries—

Messenger and Keeper 125

125
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