CLASS IX.—MINES DEPARTMENT.

	1893–94.			
	Salaries.	### Charges. ### 300 410 14,448 15,158		Total. £ 4,165 535 14,448
	£			
Vote 54.—Mines Department	3,865			
" 55.—Meteorological and Museum Department	125			
" 56.—Miscellaneous Services				
TOTAL OF CLASS IX	3,990			
		1		
			189	03-94.
MINES DEPARTMEN	T.		£	£
Total number of officers VOTE No. 54.	1893–94. 12			
1 SALARIES— Head Office— Under-Secretary			550	
Inspecting Engineer 3 Inspectors of Mines: 1 at £300, 2 Clerk (also Secretary, Board of Example)		 . Cool	500 850	
mines Act, £25) Clerk			275 250	
Cadet Secretary, Board of Examiners, und (also Clerk, Mines Department, £2		es Act	120 25	
Analyst Clerk and Curator, Meteorologic		, and	400 350	
Statistical Clerk Mining Geologist Draughtsman		•••	325 220	
OTHER CHARGES—			3,865 300	:
Field Surveys and Expenses Total—Vote No. 54	•••	•••	300	4,165
				:
METEOROLOGICAL AND MUSE MENT.	CUM DEPA	RT-		
Total number of officers VOTE No. 55.	1893-94. . 1			S. P. Garage
Messenger and Keeper	•••		125	
			125	,